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800m

Namn
52 Amelie Thurfjell
53 Jill Dalbom
54 Tea Dalbom
55 Emil Snell
56 Matilda Snell
58 Leo Welin
59 Nils Welin
62 Isak Nilen
63 Charlie Backstrom
64 Felicia Fredriksson
65 John Backstrom
66 Kalle Utterstrom
67 Madeleine Winsa
68 Uno Eriksson

2500m
Namn
94 Hanna Lundberg
88 Anna Brannstrom
101 My Dalbom
91 Lea Gustafsson
93 Ebba Engstrém
97 Helga Gustafsson
99 Tilda Backstrom
108 Madeleine Winsa
98 Patricia Back

87 Sara Brannstrom

100 Isak Backstrom
95 Victor Liljedahl
103 Arvid Rosenberg
92 Hugo Engstréom
104 Rasmus Nilsson

90 Arvid Welin
105 Bill Utterstrom
107 Simon Engstréom
96 Vilmer Olofsson

Klubb

Klubb

Lulea Gjutaren
Lulea Gjutaren
Ersnas IF
Ersnas IF
Ersnas IF
Ersnas IF
Ersnas IF
Ersnas IF
Ersnas IF

Lulea Gjutaren

Ersnas IF
Sunderby SK
Ersnas IF
Ersnas IF
Ersnas IF
Ersnas IF

Ersnas IF
Mattsund

106 Christoffer Martinell Karlsvik

102 Albin Rosenberg
89 Viktor Samuelsson

6000m
Namn
156 Linus Béackstrom

141 Nina Lintzen

158 Elisabeth Clausen
159 Karin Clausen
140 Anna Lintzen

163 Anita Martinell
142 Helena Skoglund
162 Asa Viklund

154 Mikael Andersson
157 Henrik Lundholm
155 Hans Turtola

151 Morgan Carlsson
147 Eddie Ljungwe
143 Johan Lintzen
150 Joel Pettersson
148 Stephan Schnabel
145 Simon Rantapaa
160 Niklas Mannberg
161 Mats Wallberg
144 Isak Sandling

152 Christer Edlund
153 Ivar Talo
146 Bengt Dalhblom

229 John Fabricius
225 Ingemar Niemi
223 Anders Olsson
218 Ludwig Rydén
237 LG Rosenberg
203 Petter Viklund
217 Simon Myrestam
201 Tommy Aderot

Ersnas IF

Ersnas IF

Klubb
Ersnas IF

Morjarvs SK
Tvaraselet
Tvaraselet

Lule Kamraterna
Sweco IF

Savast Ski Team
Riviera Friidrott
Niilivara IS

Lule Kamraterna
Rejlers IF

Lule Kamraterna

LTU - maskinelement
Lule klattrarna

Lule Kamraterna
Tvaraback

Lulea badmintonklubb

Lule Kamraterna
Lule Kamraterna
Lule Kamraterna

Ersnas IF
Sunderby SK
Ersnas IF
Ersnas IF
Ersnas IF

Ersnas IF

Klass

0-9

0-10
0-11
0-12
0-13
0-14
0-15
0-16
0-17
0-18
0-19
0-20
0-21

Klass
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10
F9-10

F11-12

P9-10
P9-10
P9-10
P9-10
P9-10
P9-10
P9-10
P9-10
P9-10

P11-12
P11-12

P13-14

Klass
P13-14

DE
DE
DE
DE

D45
D45
D45

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

M45
M45
M45

Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion

Tid
00:11:23
00:18:04
00:18:58
00:19:02
00:19:03
00:20:33
00:20:34
00:21:44
00:21:44

00:13:44

00:11:20
00:13:00
00:15:11
00:15:23
00:15:49
00:16:30
00:17:33
00:18:02
00:20:33

00:13:26
00:13:48

00:12:37

Tid
00:29:48

00:27:01
00:27:20
00:29:14
00:36:54

00:35:05
00:38:46
00:39:59

00:24:40
00:25:29
00:25:41
00:26:00
00:26:25
00:26:59
00:27:07
00:27:39
00:27:45
00:27:52
00:28:48
00:30:14

00:27:53
00:33:04
00:35:44

00:29:18
00:29:25
00:29:40
00:29:42
00:30:30
00:30:58
00:31:14
00:31:18



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

227 Daniel Sundstrom Ersnas IF Motion
215 André Lindfors Ersnas IF Motion
212 Christoffer Lindfors Ersnas IF Motion
222 Emil Welin Ersnas IF Motion
230 David Hansson Ersnas IF Motion
221 Patrik Isakson LTU Motion
228 Aron Haggstal Ersnas IF Motion
224 Daniel Johansson Ersnas IF Motion
213 Magnus Jatko Ersnas IF Motion
231 Christoffer Willberg Ersnas IF Motion
233 Johan Lyckestig Motion
219 Jens Isaksson Ersnas IF Motion
240 John Bergmark Ersnas IF Motion
236 Christer Lundstrom Ersnas IF Motion
216 Erik Westerberg Ersnas IF Motion
241 Hans Eriksson Motion
238 Lars Martinell Motion
214 Hakan Johansson Ersnéas IF Motion
204 Niklas Persson Strutsfarmens Bordtenn Motion
207 Lotta Lauritz Ersnas IF Motion
235 Karin Aslund Motion
232 Annelie Lyckestig Motion
239 Joakim Eriksson Ersnas IF Motion
200 Linn Lillefré Viklund Motion
234 Ulrika van Deventer Motion
220 Martin Brannmark Ersnas IF Motion
226 Carina Liljedahl Sunderby SK Motion
205 Mona Persson Strutsfarmens Bordtenn Motion
209 Maria Engstrom Sweco IF Motion

00:31:26
00:31:27
00:31:28
00:31:56
00:32:07
00:32:09
00:32:26
00:32:39
00:34:30
00:34:49
00:34:51
00:35:21
00:35:31
00:35:36
00:36:44
00:36:56
00:37:40
00:37:46
00:40:17
00:41:38
00:41:51
00:42:10
00:43:30
00:44:02
00:45:09
00:48:16
00:51:00
00:53:15
00:58:56



